## THE PIONEER CHAPTER RIDERS CLUB

### **INVITES YOU TO ATTEND**

## The 25th ANNUAL PCRC RALLY

Arrive Wednesday August 21st - Depart Sunday August 25th 2024 Pre-Rally Welcome and Rally Base at Country Lodge Inn -525 Main Ave N - Harmony MN 55939 - 507-886-2515 Special Cash Rate - see below!



Please register online at <u>ehridersclub.com</u>

Or Contact: Jim Rendahl 14300 45th Ave N Plymouth MN 55446 (612-202-4607)

PCRC Rally 2024 Registration

Registration Deadline for ordering T-shirts is July 31, 2024

	registration D	cuui	iic ioi oi	uci		, <del>, , ,</del>	<u> </u>	02				
Ri de r	First Name	Last Name										
	Address											
	City						Zip Code	;				
	Phone Number		Email					!				
			l.									
	First Name				Last Name							
Na vi	Address											
gat or	City					State		Zip Code	Zip Code			
	Phone Number		Email									
Е	First Name	Last Name										
me rge nc	Address											
y Co nta	City		State									
ct	Phone Number											
	Bike Make	se Make Bike Model							Bike	Year		
Bi ke	T. N. W. I		N. a. Iraa yy									
ке	License Plate Number				nse Plate State  If Super X, L			ast Four Digits of your VIN				
						1		T				
Thurs Rally	Registration - \$30 per person day, Friday, Saturday Meals are p Shirt are included with registration	1 F	Quantity Rally Shirt	@ \$3		Total \$						
On-site registration will be \$75 per person, no Rally shirts are available.  S M L XL XXL XXXL							included with each pre- registration					
Extra	a Rally T-Shirt - \$30 each Rally-Shirts <u>must</u> be ordered by .											
attend or don't know yet, order the shirts & we'll ship them free and include a Rally Year Pin.  Please mark the quantity of each size ordered.							@ \$30 =		0 =			
	MLXL	X	XLX	XXL-	·	1						
<b>2024 Pioneer Chapter Membership</b> Want to Join? Need to Renew? Here's the place. Membership runs from Jan 1, 2024 thru Dec 31,2024								@ \$25 =				
						•	Tota	al Enclo	sed	s		

# PCRC Rally 2024 Tentative Schedule Starred (\*) items are paid for by PCRC

Wednesday, August 21st	
4:00 PM	Pre-Rally Welcome Party and Registration at Country Lodge Inn - 525 Main Ave N - Harmony MN 55939 - 507-886-2515 - Registration Open - Cash or Check
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM	Dinner on your own.
8:00 PM - ????	Socializing at Country Trails Inn.
Thursday, August 22nd	
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Group Ride from Country Lodge Inn. Lunch will be on your own. Stops in route for gas and whatever. 150-200 total miles TBD. Start out with a full tank of gas!
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM	* Pizza at the Motel.
8:00 PM - ????	Socializing at Country Lodge Inn.
Friday, August 23rd	
8:00 AM - 5:30 AM	Group Ride from Country Lodge Inn. Stops in route for gas and whatever. Lunch will be on your own. 200+ total miles. Start out with a full tank of gas!
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM	* Catered Dinner at the Motel.
8:00 PM - ????	Socializing at Country Trails Inn.
Saturday, August 24th	
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Group Ride from Country Lodge Inn, Stops in route for gas and whatever. Lunch will be on your own. 150-200 total miles TBD. Start out with a full tank of gas!
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM	* Dinner will be at The Branding Iron in Preston.
8:00 PM - ????	Socializing at Country Trails Inn.
Sunday, August 25th	
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Depart for Home! Have a Safe ride home.

#### Schedule subject to change!

#### Please lay off your pipes while in town -- We want to make a good impression!

## PCRC Rally 2024 Motel Information

## You must make your own reservations for accommodations! Rooms are blocked until July 31st.

X Rally Motel at Harmony, Minnesota: Arr Wednesday Dep Sunday, August21-25, 2024
We have blocked rooms at the Country Lodge Inn until July 31st. When you make your reservations, be sure to mention the Pioneer Chapter Riders Club. The rate will be Wed thru Sat nights \$99/room, it is cash price - Credit card payment will be \$99+14% (taxes and Creditcard processing fee).

To make the reservation please call 507-886-2515 (don't do online booking), otherwise this special rate won't apply.

Country Lodge Inn - Nancy 507-886-2515 525 Main Ave N Harmony MN 55939		